Lite Series | N42C1P Series
us.dahuasecurity.com
• Smart H.265+ and Smart H.264+ Dual Codec
• Maximum 160 Mbps Recording Bandwidth
• Up to 8 MP Resolution for Preview and Playback
• Simultaneous HDMI and VGA Video Output
• Supports Remote Configuration and Management of Network
Cameras

Lite Series | N42C1P Series
Rev 001.003 © 2021 Dahua Technology USA. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Four-channel NVR
N42C1P 4-channel 1U 4 PoE 4K, No HDD
Network Video Recorder
N42C1P2 4-channel 1U 4 PoE 4K, 2 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N42C1P4 4-channel 1U 4 PoE 4K, 4 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N42C1P6 4-channel 1U 4 PoE 4K, 6 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N42C1P8 4-channel 1U 4 PoE 4K, 8 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
Accessory, Optional PFH101
Rack Mount Tray, compatible with 1U, Mini 1U,
and Compact 1U Storage Devices